
Ahmedabad - Tiruchchirappalli Special Fare Special/09419 - Exp - WR 
ST/Surat to VAPI/Vapi 

1h 13m - 95 km - 1 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 09:30 5 1 0 73 52 WR
2 BRC Vadodara Junction 10:55 11:00 5m 1 1 100 61 36 WR
3 ST Surat 13:07 13:12 5m 2 1 230 84 59 WR
4 BL Valsad 14:01 14:03 2m 0 1 299 71 14 WR
5 VAPI Vapi 14:25 14:27 2m 0 1 325 78 27 WR
6 BSR Vasai Road 16:00 16:05 5m 7 1 446 54 7 WR
7 KYN Kalyan Junction 16:52 16:55 3m 1 487 62 9 CR
8 KJT Karjat Junction 17:40 17:45 5m 1 1 534 39 52 CR
9 LNL Lonavla 18:28 18:30 2m 1 1 562 38 623 CR
10 PUNE Pune Junction 20:10 20:15 5m 1 625 66 560 CR
11 SUR Solapur 00:15 00:20 5m 2 888 80 455 CR
12 KLBG Kalaburagi Junction

(Gulbarga)
01:45 01:48 3m 0 2 1001 24 454 CR

13 WADI Wadi Junction 03:20 03:25 5m 0 2 1038 83 428 CR
14 RC Raichur Junction 04:43 04:45 2m 1 2 1145 91 407 SCR
15 MALM Mantralayam Road 05:04 05:05 1m 1 2 1174 46 332 SCR
16 GTL Guntakal Junction 07:05 07:10 5m 2 1267 76 451 SCR
17 TU Tadipatri 08:10 08:12 2m 0 2 1343 61 237 SCR
18 HX Kadapa Junction

(Cuddapah)
09:58 10:00 2m 0 2 1452 56 137 SCR

19 RU Renigunta Junction 12:15 12:20 5m 2 1577 40 115 SCR
20 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 14:03 14:05 2m 0 2 1645 79 85 SR
21 PER Perambur 14:53 14:55 2m 1 2 1708 9 7 SR
22 MS Chennai Egmore 16:05 16:25 20m 0 2 1719 53 10 SR
23 TBM Tambaram 16:53 16:55 2m 0 2 1744 66 33 SR
24 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 17:23 17:25 2m 0 2 1775 56 40 SR
25 VM Villupuram Junction 19:15 19:40 25m 0 2 1878 41 43 SR
26 CUPJ Cuddalore Port Junction 20:48 20:50 2m 0 2 1925 77 2 SR
27 CDM Chidambaram 21:20 21:22 2m 0 2 1963 79 5 SR
28 SY Sirkazhi 21:35 21:37 2m 0 2 1980 45 6 SR
29 VDL Vaithisvaran Koil 21:45 21:47 2m 0 2 1986 18 10 SR
30 MV Mayiladuturai Junction 22:35 22:40 5m 0 2 2000 39 13 SR
31 KMU Kumbakonam 23:28 23:30 2m 0 2 2031 57 32 SR
32 PML Papanasam 23:45 23:47 2m 0 2 2046 14 32 SR
33 TJ Thanjavur Junction 01:35 01:37 2m 0 3 2071 23 57 SR
34 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli Junction 03:45 0 3 2121 - 86 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 24 2024 (18:52)

Sep 24 2024 (18:52)

1

1


